diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

UNUSED LEROY SOMER
GENERATOR END, 66 KW
CONTINOUS, 75 KW STANDBY,
YEAR 2015

$2,950.00

SKU: IE00-431-GEN
Categories: Misc

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IE  00-431-GEN
Inventory Sheet



https://diesel-powered.com/product-category/misc/
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Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

Machine

Description

Make
Model #
Serial #
Kilo Watts
Voltage
Wires/Poles
Year Built
Hours
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Bell Housing
Flywheel
Phase

Price $ 2,950

Unused Leroy Somer Generator End, 66 kW continous, 75 kW Standby, Year

2015

Leroy Somer

LSA 43.2L65

20753

66 kW

480 Volt

12 Lead

2015

0 Hours
26 .

40 .

30 .

600

Good Used
3

111/2

1/3

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight

Dimensions

600 Ibs
26 X 40 x 30 in

KW Capacity

Manufacturer

60KW

Leroy Somer



